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Affiliation No. - 1030150
SL. No.

9

10
11
12

J—j_} Whether qualified for promotion to higher class If so, to which class

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

\)3\10501““‘”#‘

2082
Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's Name / Guardian’s Name
Nationality
Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC Category
Student's PEN ( PERMANENT EDUCATION NUMBER ) Number
Date of first admission in the School with class
Date of Birth ( In christian Era ) according to Admission Register
(In figures )
(Inwords) -
Class in which the pupil last studied (In figures)
(Inwords) -
School / Board’s Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class

Subject studied

(In figures)
(Inwords)
Month up to which the (pupil has paid) School dues / paid
Any fee concession availed of : if so,the nature of such concession
Total No. of working days
Total No. of working days present
Whether NCC cadet / Boy Scoﬁt/ Girl Guide (details may be given)
Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil
usually took part ( mention achievement level therein )
General conduct
Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

o

Signature of
Class Teacher

i
Checked By

————,———— o

School Code

Admission No. :

Annexure - |
50099
2821
D TRIVENI
D KUMARI
D APPARAO
INDIAN
GEN
21597391275
26-06-2018 CLASS -V

15-Jun-2008
FIFTEETH JUNE TWO THOUSAND EIGHT
X
TENTH
PASS
NO
ENGLISH , HINDI
MATHEMATICS , SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
*kk%
YES
CLASS X1
ELEVENTH
March-25
NO
192
170 ,
NO

NA
GOOD
20-Jun-2025
21-Jun-2025
PARENT'S REQ?CGT

NO
v

Principal
Ramskrishoa "“'"""g::‘ Vidyspesth
g fRards
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