

Class Teacher

## RAMAKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPEETH

(Senior Secondary CBSE English Medium School)





(Governed by Shri Ramakrishna Sewa Samiti Ashrama, koni, Bilaspur-Sponsored by S.E.C.L. Bilaspur)

## TDANICEED CEDTIFICATE

11 11	IKANSTER	CENTIFIC		
			Annexure - I	
Affil	iation No. :- 1030150	School Code :	50099	
SL. N	No. :- 2082	Admission No.:	2821	
1	Name of Pupil	:	D TRIVENI	
2	Mother's Name	:	D KUMARI	
3	Father's Name / Guardian's Name	:	D APPARAO	
4	Nationality	:	. INDIAN	
5	Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC Catego	ry :	GEN	
6	Student's PEN ( PERMANENT EDUCATION NUMBER ) Number :		21597391275	
7	Date of first admission in the School with class	:	26-06-2018 CLASS	<b>-V</b>
2	Date of Birth ( In christian Era ) according to Admission	n Register	2.1	
111	(In figures)	79645 :	15-Jun-2008	
	( In words ) -	:	FIFTEETH JUNE TWO THOUSA	ND EIGHT
9	Class in which the pupil last studied (In figures)		X	
	( In words ) -		TENTH	
10	School / Board's Annual Examination last taken with	result :	PASS	
11	Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class	:	NO	
12	Subject studied	:	ENGLISH , HIND	1
			MATHEMATICS, SCII	ENCE
			SOCIAL SCIENCE	
			ARTIFICIAL INTELLIG	ENCE
			****	
15	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class If so	, to which class :	YES	
-	(In figures)	:	CLASS XI	
	( In words )		ELEVENTH	
14	Month up to which the (pupil has paid) School dues	/ paid :	March-25	
15	Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such	ch concession :	NO	
	Total No. of working days		192	
	Total No. of working days present	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	170 .	
18	and the successful Pour Security / Girl Guido (details	may be given)	. NO	
19	a serious des autre curricular activities in which			
	usually took part (mention achievement level there		NA NA	
20			GOOD	
21	The standing for contificate		20-Jun-2025	
22	Date of issue of certificate		: 21-Jun-2025	
	Reasons for leaving the school		PARENT'S REQU	JEST
23	a attangements		: NO	Ma
24	l .	Ö k	1 am	y
	Q')	anihan	He se	
	Signature of Chec	ked By	Principal	

Printspal) Jurand Printspal) Juranda Vidyepeeth स्थानुस्य विवेकानेद विधानीठ pildhara Colemy/कपिलबारा कालोनी P.O. BLURI/यो.विजुरी Anupper (M.P.)/जन्मपुर (म.ज.)